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0.5 mm PITCH STACKING CONNECTORS
(2.5 mm STACKING HEIGHT)

■ FEATURES
• Terminal pitch of 0.5 mm (0.020 in.), SMT terminals

(for both plug and socket).
• This connector can connect boards in parallel with

2.5mm (0.098 in.) stacking height .
• Bellows contacts provide reliable interconnection.
• Product is packaged in embossed carrier tape and

reel.  Two package sizes are available.
• 3000 pcs per reel
• 500 pcs per reel

■ SPECIFICATIONS

■ MATERIALS
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SOCKET, SMT

■ DIMENSIONS

■ RECOMMENDED PC BOARD MOUNTING PATTERN (MOUNTING SIDE)

Unit: mm (in.)

Unit: mm (in.)
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■ ORDERING PART NUMBER AND DIMENSIONS

Connectors are shipped packaged in emboss carrier tape (3000 units/reel). To order reel with 500pcs/reel,
add "-1" to part number
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03 0/L-030B892-NCF )463.0(52.9 )713.0(50.8 )672.0(0.7

stinu0003

04 0/L-040B892-NCF )364.0(57.11 )514.0(55.01 )473.0(5.9

05 0/L-050B892-NCF )164.0(52.41 )415.0(50.31 274.0(0.21

06 0/L-060B892-NCF )956.0(57.61 )216.0(55.51 )075.0(5.41

07 0/L-070B892-NCF )857.0(52.91 )017.0(40.81 )066.0(0.71

08 0/L-080B892-NCF )658.0(57.12 )908.0(55.02 )867.0(5.91

09 0/L-090B892-NCF )559.0(52.42 )709.0(40.32 )668.0(0.22

001 0/L-001B892-NCF )350.1(57.62 )600.1(55.52 )569.0(5.42

021 0/L-021B892-NCF )052.1(57.13 )302.1(55.03 )161.1(5.92



290  Series (0.5mm Pitch Stacking Height)

3Dimensions are in millimeters (inches)  www.fcai.fujitsu.com
Specifications
subject to change

PLUG, SMT

■ DIMENSIONS

■ RECOMMENDED PC BOARD MOUNTING PATTERN (MOUNTING SIDE)

Unit: mm (in.)

Unit: mm (in.)
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■ ORDERING PART NUMBER AND DIMENSIONS

Connectors are shipped packaged in emboss carrier tape (3000 units/reel). To order reel with 500pcs/reel,
add "-1" to part number.
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04 0/L-040Q892-NCF )314.0(5.01 )473.0(5.9

05 0/L-050Q892-NCF )215.0(0.31 )274.0(0.21

06 0/L-060Q892-NCF )016.0(5.51 )075.0(5.41

07 0/L-070Q892-NCF )707.0(79.71 )066.0(0.71

08 0/L-080Q892-NCF )708.0(5.02 )867.0(5.91

09 0/L-090Q892-NCF )409.0(79.22 )668.0(0.22

001 0/L-001Q892-NCF )400.1(5.52 )569.0(5.42

021 0/L-021Q892-NCF )102.1(5.03 )161.1(5.92
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